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am 16.12.2006 in Eggenfelden

BS Bad Birnbach

TSV Natternberg

BS Eggenfelden 2

1. BSC Rottal

BS Eggenfelden 2

Kgl. priv. FSG Landau/lsar
BS Niederlauterbach

BS Eggenfelden

TSV Kirchdorf / Inn

TSV Natternberg

BS Bad Birnbach

Kgl. priv. FSG Landau/lsar
BS Eggenfelden

BS Niederlauterbach

TSV Natternberg

Kgl. priv. FSG Landau/lsar
BS Niederlauterbach

1. BSC Rottal

BS Eggenfelden 2

TSV Kirchdorf / Inn

TSV Natternberg

TSV Kirchdorf / Inn

Kgl. priv. FSG Landau/lsar
1. BSC Rottal

BS Niederlauterbach

BS Bad Birnbach

BS Eggenfelden

TSV Kirchdorf / Inn

BS Niederlauterbach

Kgl. priv. FSG Landau/lsar
BS Eggenfelden

TSV Kirchdorf / Inn

1. BSC Rottal

TSV Kirchdorf / Inn

TSV Natternberg

BS Bad Birnbach

BS Niederlauterbach

BS Eggenfelden

1. BSC Rottal

BS Eggenfelden 2

TSV Kirchdorf / Inn

BS Eggenfelden 2

1. BSC Rottal

BS Bad Birnbach

BS Eggenfelden

Kgl. priv. FSG Landau/lsar
BS Bad Birnbach

TSV Natternberg

BS Eggenfelden 2

BS Bad Birnbach

BS Eggenfelden

BS Niederlauterbach

Kgl. priv. FSG Landau/lsar
TSV Natternberg

1. BSC Rottal

BS Eggenfelden 2

Tabelle

Ringe
1. BS Niederlauterbach 1472
2. BS Bad Birnbach 1425
3. BS Eggenfelden 2 1446
4. TSV Natternberg 1400
5. Kgl. priv. FSG Landau/Isar 1449
6. BS Eggenfelden 1401
7. TSV Kirchdorf / Inn 1317
8. 1. BSC Rottal 1222

Ligawettkampf Bogen

Bezirksliga Niederbayern
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Punkte
12 : 2
10 4
9 5
9 5
7 7
7 7
2 12
0 14

206
210
203
182
200
207
219
202
196
199
195
198
209
207
180
207
211
177
210
172
209
186
198
171
215
204
181
187

209
210
203
195
163
188
216
206
201
195
182
211
193
201
175
212
205
206
203
207
208
199
206
210
223
179
172
213
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